Additional Refuse Collection 10.00
Air Conditioner 40.00
Aguarium - Glass 10.00
Area Rug 10.00
Basketball Base & Backboard 10.00
Basketball Backboard & Pole Disassembly 20.00
Basketball Pole - Metal 15.00
Bath Tub - Cast Iron, Fiberglass or Porcelain 20.00
Beach or Outdoor Umbrella with Pole 15.00
Bed Frame - Metal 15.00
Bed Frame - Wood 10.00
Bicycle 15.00
Book Case - Metal *Disassembled* 15.00
Book Case - Wood *Flattened* 10.00
Box Spring 10.00
Bureau/Dresser - Single or Double Drawer 10.00
Bureau/Dresser - Triple Drawer 20.00
Cabinet - Metal 15.00
Cabinet - Wood 10.00
Car Seat 10.00
Cardboard Pickup 0.00
Carpeting - Large Room 25.00
Carpeting - Small Room 15.00
Chair - Metal/Folding - per pair 15.00
Chair - Plastic/Stacking - per pair 5.00
Chair - Reclining or Upholstered 15.00
Chair - Wood or Desk 10.00
Christmas Tree - Synthetic 10.00
Couch/Sofa - Love Seat/Two Seater 10.00
Couch Sofa - Ottoman 5.00
Couch/Sofa - Sectional 30.00
Couch/Sofa - Sectional with Recliner 40.00
Couch/Sofa - Sleeper 25.00
Couch/Sofa - Standard/Three Seater 20.00
Couch/Sofa - Standard with Recliner 25.00
Counter Top - Wood - per 4' section 10.00
Crib - Metal or Wood 15.00
Dehumidifier 40.00
Desk - Metal 20.00
Desk - Wood 10.00
Dishwasher 15.00
Door - Glass or Mirrored 10.00
Door - Metal 15.00
Door - Wood 10.00
Dryer 15.00
Entertainment Center - Wood/Particle Board 20.00
Exercise Equipment - Large 20.00
Exercise Equipment - Small 15.00
Freezer 40.00
Furnace 20.00

Garage Door - Metal 30.00



Garage Door - Wood

Garage Door Opener

Glass Item or Pieces - per box
Grill

Headboard - Metal

Headboard - Wood

Helium Tank *Empty*

Hot Water Heater

Kayak

Ironing Board

Ladder - Metal

Ladder - Wood

Lamp - Glass or Wood

Lamp - Metal

Lawn Furniture - Metal - per item
Lawn Furniture - Plastic - per item
Lawn Furniture - Wood - per item
Lawn Mower - Push

Lawn Mower - Riding/Tractor
Mattress

Metal Shredder

Microwave

Mirror

Night Stand

Patio Heater

Picnic Table or Bench - Wood
Ping Pong Table

Plastic Storage Bins/Totes - per 10 items

Playhouse - Large - Plastic or Wood
Playhouse - Small - Plastic or Wood
Pool Cover

Pool Table *Disassembled*

Porch Swing - Wood

Refrigerator - all sizes

Rubbermaid Shed

Sandbox

Sattelite Dish

Shutters - Wood - per items

Sink - Porcelain

Sink - Stainless Steel

Snow Blower

Stove/Oven/Range - Wall or Standard

Stroller

Swing Set - Metal *Disassembled*
Swing Set - Plastic *Disassembled*
Swing Set - Wood *Disassembled*

Swing Set - Wood with Playhouse *Disassembled*

Table - Metal

Table - Wood

Tarp

Toilet

Tools - Large/Garden

20.00
15.00
10.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
30.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
20.00
10.00
20.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
15.00
20.00
25.00
10.00
40.00
20.00
10.00
15.00
5.00
10.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
30.00
20.00
40.00
50.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
15.00



Toy - Children's Ride-On
Trampoline Base - Metal
Trampoline Net

Vacuum

Washing Machine

Water Cooler

Water Heater

Water Softener

Window Blinds - with metal pole
Window Blinds - without metal pole
Wood Pallet or Crate

Wood Pieces - bundled, no more than 6' in length (per bundle)

10.00
20.00
10.00
15.00
15.00
40.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
10.00



